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Adult : Rp. 194K

Children :Rp. 95K

*10 Years Below

Adult : Rp. 285K

Children :Rp.145K

*10 Years Below

Adult : Rp. 750K

From our Wagyu display served with any Regular, Black Angus Package

Choose your Wagyu Cut

* Price according to weight

Hot  Food Station

FREEFLOW BBQ EVERYDAY

Seminyak

EVERYDAY PROMO SPECIALS

Canggu

Choose your Meat Package !!!

200K
Sangria
Pitchers

1 Hour Free
Flow Draught
Beer
*with Black Angus
Package Purchased

*with Black Angus
Package Purchased

Buy 1 Get 1
Gin Tonic 

1 Hour Free
Flow Draught
Beer

Buy 1 get 1
Wine by Glass

Buy 1 Get 1
Gin Tonic 

200K
Sangria
Pitchers

Buy 1 get 1
Cocktails

Buy 1 get 1
Wine by
Glass

Buy 1 get 1
Cocktails

Buy 2 get
1 Draught
Beer 

Buy 2 get
1 Draught
Beer 

Aussie BBQ 146K
includes a free
Cocktail/Mocktail
/Beer with each
BBQ Package

50K
Selected
Cocktails,
All Day

All above includes :

&

Regular
Black
Angus Wagyu

Salad Bar + Condiments

MONDAY 
5pm to 7 pm

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
5pm to 7 pm 

THURSDAY
5pm to 7 pm

FRIDAY
3pm to 5pm

12pm to 5pm
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
All  Day

Scan Here to
Our Website

brazilianaussiebbqbaliFind us on* All Prices are Subject to 6% Service and 10% Goverment Tax

Price are x 1000 IDR



DRINKS

Softdrinks

Mineral Water
Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Soda Water
Ginger Ale
Tonic

15K
22K
22K
22K
22K
22K
25K

Cocktails

Vodka Slushy
Lychee Martini
Espresso Martini
Classic Margarita
Caipiroska
Caipirinha
Mojito

50K
95K
95K
95K
95K
95K
95K

Mocktails

Pink Bikini
Mint Coconut
Tropical Slushy

35K
35K
40K

Juice

Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Watermelon Juice
Fresh Coconut
Mix Juice

38K
38K
38K
38K
40K

Scan Here to
Our Website

* All Prices are Subject to 6% Service and 10% Goverment Tax

Price are x 1000 IDR

Beers

Bintang  
Bintang Radler
Heineken
San Miguel Lite 

45K
45K
48K
48K

65K

Small
Bottle

Large
Bottle

Coffee & Tea

Tea
Lemon Tea
Lychee Tea
Espresso
Double Espresso
Black Coffee
Cappucinno
Latte

20K
25K

25K
35K
35K
35K
35K

25K
30K
35K

35K
40K
40K

Hot Ice

SpiritsSpirits

Smirnoff
GreyGoose

Gordons
Bombay

Captain Morgan
Bacardi
Myers

Johnny Walker Red
Jim Beam
Canadian Club
Jameson
Jack Daniels
Johnny Walker Black

Jose Cuervo Reposado

Vodka

Gin

Rum

Bourbon/Blended Whiskey

Tequila

50K
80K

65K
80K

65K
80K
80K

80K
85K
85K
85K
95K
100K

80K

80K
110K

85K
100K

85K
100K
100K

100K
100K
100K
100K
130K
150K

120K

650K
2.500K

950K
1.500K

750K
1.000K
1.000K

1.400K
1.400K
1.400K
1.400K
1.800K
2.500K

1.600K

Single BottleDouble

Liqueurs
/Aperitif

Campari
Baileys
Kahlua
Malibu

80K
85K
85K
85K

100K
100K
100K
100K

1.300K
1.500K
1.500K
1.500K

Single BottleDouble

Draught Beers

38K
45K

180K
190K

48K
55K

300K
320K

Bintang
Heineken

Small
Glass

PitcherLarge
Glass

Tower

brazilianaussiebbqbaliFind us on


